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FRITZ KREISLER
COMPOSITIONS FOR VIOLIN AND PIANO

FAVORITES

CAPRICE VIENNOIS 1.25

LIHBESFREUD (Loves Joy) 1.00

LIEBESLEID (Loves Sorrow) 1.00

THE OLD REFRAIN 1.00

RONDINO on a theme of Beethoven 1.25

SCHON ROSMARIN (Fair Rosmarin) 1.00

TAMBOURIN CHINOIS 1.50

CONCERTOS (with piano accompaniment)

Op }>">, Revised (Tschaikowsky) 2.50

C major (m the style of Vivaldi) 2.00

In One Movement, #1, Op 6 (Paganini) 2.50

Orch. accompaniments to these available on rental

CADENZAS (unaccompanied)

} to CONCERTO #}, G major (Mozart) 1.00

3 to CONCERTO #4. D major (Mozart) 1.00

3 to CONCERTO #5, A m-jor & 1 to CONCERTO #6,
Eb major (Mozart)

1-25

3 to CONCERTO Op 61, (Beethoven) 1.00

1 to CONCERTO Op. 77, (Brahms) 1.00

IN OLDEN STLYE

AUBADE PROVENCALE (In the style of Couperin) .50

ALLEGRETTO (in the style of Boccherini) 80

ALLEGRETTO (in the style of Porpora) 80

ANDANTINO (in the style of Martini) 80

CHANSON LOUIS XIII & PAVANE
(in the style of Couperin) 1.00

GRAVE (Friedemann Bach) 80

MENUET (in the style of Porpora) 1.00

LA PRECIEUSE (in the style of Couperin) 1.00

PRAELUDIUM & ALLEGRO (in the style of Pugnani) . 1.25

SARABANDE & ALLEGRETTO (Corelli) 1.00

SIC ILIENNE & RIGAUDON (in the style of Francocur) 1.00

TAMBOURIN (Rameau) 80

TEMPO DI MINUETTO (in the style of Pugnani) i.OO

RUSSIAN AND SLAVONIC
AIR RUSSES (Wieniawski) 1.50

ANDANTE CANTABILE, Op. 11 (Tschaikowsky) 1.25

CHANSON ARABE from Scheherazade

(Rimsky.Korsakoff) 1.25

FANTAISIE ON RUSSIAN THEMES
(Rimsky-Korsakoff) 1.50

HYMN TO THE SUN from Le Coq dOr
(Rimsky Korsakoff) 125

SLAVONIC DANCES: #1. G minor; #2. E minor;

#i, G major (Dvorak) each 1.25

SLAVONIC FANTAISIE. B minor (Dvorak) 1.25

SONG OF INDIA (Chanson Indoue) from Sadko 1.00

TROIKA (Winternitz) 80

CAPRICES

CAPRICE in E flat major (Wieniawski) 1.00

CAPRICE in A minor (Wieniawski) 1.00

CAPRICE #15 (Paganini) 1.00

CAPRICE #20 (Paganini) 1-00

CAPRICE #24 (Paganini) 1.00

SPANISH

DANSE ESPAGNOLE (from La Vida Breve) (de Falla) 1.25

GYPSY CAPRICE 1-50

LA GITANA 1-25

HABANERA (Ravel) 80

MALAGUENA l-OO

MALAGUENA (Albeniz) 1.25

SERENADE ESPAGNOLE (Chiminade) 1.00

SPANISH DANCE (Granados) 1.25

TANGO (Albeniz) 1.00

OTHER PROGRAM MUSIC

BALLET MUSIC from ROSAMUNDE (Schubert) .

BERCEUSE ROMANTIQUE
DANCING DOLL (Poldini)

DEVILS TRILL (Tartmi)

18th VARIATION from Rapsodie on a theme of Paganini

(Rachmaninoff)

LA FOLIA (Corelli)

FUGUE IN A (Tartini)

GAVOTTE (from Partita in E) (Bach)

HUNGARIAN RONDO (Haydn)
INDIAN LAMENT (Dvorak)
ITALIAN POLKA (Rachmaninoff)
LONDONDERRY AIR

MELODIE (Gluck)

MAZURKA. Op 33. No. 2 (Chopin)
MENUET (Paderewski)
MIDNIGHT BELLS (Heuberger)
MOLLY ON THE SHORE (Grainger)

MOMENT MUSICAL (Schubert)

PARADISE (Krakauer)
PERPETUAL MOTION (Paganini)
PRELUDE (from Partita in E) (Bach)

PRELUDE IN G Minor (Rachmaninoff)

RECITaTIVO and SCHERZO (Unaccompanied)
RETROSPECTION (from String Quartet, A Minor)

RONDO (Mozart)
SCHERZO (Dittersdorf)

SCHERZO (from String Quartet. A Minor)

SONGS MY MOTHER TAUGHT ME (Dvorak)

STUDY ON A CHORAL (in the style of Stamitz)

Unaccompanied
TOY SOLDIERS MARCH
VARIATIONS on a theme of Corelli

VIENNESE RHAPSODIC FANTASIETTA
WITCHES DANCE (Paganini)

1.00

.80

1.00

1.25

1.00

1.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

.80

1.25

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.25

1.00

.80

.80

1.25

1.00

1 00

.80

1 25

1.50

1.00

1 25

1.00

.60

65

1.00

1.25

. 1.25

CHARLES FOLEY INC.
MUSIC PUBLISHERS
67 WEST 44 STREET

NEW YORK CITY







iwu 787,1 n,
-3-3333 014415448

jiKREISLER, FBITZ,

}[
preghiera]

ISCOKE 6 1 PART 1.25+L

I
NNBS 861255911 JV|Y

I MUS

The NewlJ)rk
Public Library
Aator, Lenox and Tilden Foundations

The Branch Libraries

THE NEW YORK PUBLIC LIBRARY
AT LINCOLN CENTER
111 Amsterdam Avenue
New York, N.Y. 10023

M^
BOOKS MAY BE RETURNED TO ANY BRANCH

OF THE NEW YORK PUBLIC LIBRARY

ALL RECORDINGS MUST BE RETURNED
TO BRANCH FROM WHICH BORROWED

NO RENEWALS ARE ALLOWED
FINES FOR OVERDUE MATERIAL PER

CALENDAR DAY:
Adult books 10^ Juvenile books S^

Recordings 104 porm #0709

I

Please check to make sure that
this set of parts is complete
before borrowing.
Borrowers will be held
responsible for missing parts.




